
NORTHWEST IOWA SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA 
     2019-2020 

Symphonic Vision 
DETAILED REHEARSAL SCHEDULE – SPRING 2020 

 
DAY DATE TIME PIECES PLACE 
Mon Jan 13 7:00-9:30 FULL REHEARSAL BJH Aud 
   POPS Rehearsal (Order TBA) 
   
Sat Jan 18 2:30-5:00 DRESS REHEARSAL  BJH Aud 
   POPS Rehearsal (Order TBA) 
 
  7:30 pm WINTER POPS CONCERT  BJH Aud 
   POPS Concert with The Texas Tenors 
 
 
Mon Feb 3 7:00-9:30 FULL REHEARSAL  Dordt Instr Rm 
   7:00 Brahms’ German Requiem  
   Rehearsal order of movements:   
   II, III, VI, VII, IV, V, I    
   
Mon Feb 10 7:00-9:30 STRINGS ONLY  Dordt Music 
   7:30 String sectionals led by principals 
   8:45 BREAK 
   9:00 Combined rehearsal led by Stanichar 
 
Mon Feb 17 7:00-9:30 FULL REHEARSAL  Dordt Instr Rm 
   Same basic order as Feb 3 
 
Mon Feb 24 7:00-9:30      FULL REHEARSAL                     BJH Aud  
    Same basic order as Feb 
 
Mon Mar 23 7:00-9:30 FULL REHEARSAL with CHOIRS  BJH Aud 
   Rehearsal of movements in concert order (1-7) 
 
Mon Mar 30 7:00-9:30 FULL REHEARSAL with CHOIRS  BJH Aud 
   Rehearsal of movements in concert order (1-7) 
 
Mon Apr 6 7:00-9:30 DRESS REHEARSAL with CHOIRS BJH Aud 
   Rehearsal of movements in concert order (1-7) 
 
Tues Apr 7 7:30 pm SPRING CONCERT BJH Aud 
_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

 
Brahms: German Requiem (Sung in English) 

Guest Artists:  
Dordt University Choirs (Ryan Smit, Director) 

Sioux County Oratorio Society (Thomas Holm, Director) 
Darci Bultema, Soprano 

Stephen Swanson, Baritone 
 

**Rehearsal	order	is	tentative	and	subject	to	change.	Please	check	your	e-mail		
on	Fridays	preceding	each	rehearsal	for	any	changes	in	the	schedule.	**	


